

R10-1160 - Maintenance, Repair, and Operations

Project Overview

Project Details	
Reference ID	R10-1160
Project Name	Maintenance, Repair, and Operations
Project Owner	Clint Pechacek
Project Type	RFP
Department	Equalis
Budget	\$0.00 - \$0.00
Project Description	Education Service Center, Region 10 (“Region 10 ESC”) is seeking proposals on behalf of itself and the national Equalis membership for the procurement of Maintenance, Repair, and Operations. Responses will be accepted until 11/10/2023 at 2:00 PM. All times are Central Standard Time.
Open Date	Oct 13, 2023 7:30 AM CDT
Close Date	Nov 17, 2023 2:00 PM CST

Highest Scoring Supplier	Score
Winzer	88.33 pts

Seal status

Requested Information	Unsealed on	Unsealed by
Proposal (Section 2)	Nov 17, 2023 2:05 PM CST	Clint Pechacek
Pricing	Nov 17, 2023 2:05 PM CST	Clint Pechacek

Scoring Summary

Active Submissions

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	MWBE Status/Programs	Commitment to Members
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 25 pts	/ 25 pts	/ 10 pts	/ 10 pts
Winzer	88.33	27.33	23.33	23.33	6	8.333
Lawson Products, Inc.	82.67	26	22.67	23	4.667	6.333
Global Equipment Company Inc.	80	24.67	21.33	23.33	4	6.667
U.S. Foam & Etch	76.33	24.33	22.33	20.33	2.333	7
Hi-Line Electric Co. Inc.	69.67	23	20	20.33	1.667	4.667

Eastern Power Technologies	65.67	21	18.33	13.67	7.333	5.333
Anderson Fencing And Custom Welding	65.33	15.33	18.33	19.67	7.667	4.333
American Copper & Brass	58.33	19.33	19	13	2	5